TREATMENTS MENU

FACIAL TREATMENTS

For Purifying

For Luminasing

For Firming and Hydrating

For Lifting

For Wrinkle Care

For Energising

Ultimate Facial Treatment
Intensive Treatment for Eyes
For Purifying - Expres

For Firming and Hydrating - Expres
Basic Facial Treatment for Men
Anti-age Treatment for Men

BODY TREATMENTS

Basic Body Treatment

Complete Body Treatment
Complete Body & Face Treatment
Body peeling

TREATMENTS FOR HANDS AND LEGS

Classic Manicure

Business Manicure

Manicure for Men

Shaping of Nails

Paraffin Wrap

Peeling

Spa Pedicure

O.P.1. Nail polish (incl. in Hand/Foot Treatment)
O.P.1. Nail polish

GelColor OPI (Soak-of-lacquer-gel) Hand Treatm.
GelColor OPI (Soak-of-lacquer-gel) Foot Treatment
Removing Gel Nails

90 min
90 min
90 min
90 min
90 min
90 min
120 min
30 min
60 min
60 min
60 min
80 min

60 min
90 min
120 min
45 min

30 - 45 min
45 - 60 min
45 - 45 min
15 - 30 min
10 - 15 min
10 - 15 min
60 — 90 min
15 min
30 min
75 min
90 min
15 - 30 min

2 290 CZK
2 490 CZK
2 690 CZK
2 990 CZK
3 490 CZK
3 990 CZK
4 690 CZK
1190 CZK
1490 CZK
1990 CZK
1990 CzZK
2 490 CZK

1990 CzZK
2 490 CZK
4190 CZK
1250 CzZK

490 CZK
650 CZK
590 CZK
150 CZK
200 CzZK
150 CZK
890 CZK
150 CZK
300 CZK
L 390 CZK
L 790 CZK
390 CZK



ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Eyebrow waxing

Eyebrow waxing (incl. in Facial Treat.)
Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Tint (incl. in Facial Treatm.)
Eye Lash Tint

Eye Lash Tint (incl. in Facial Treatm.)
Paraffin Wrap Hands

Paraffin Wrap Legs

Waxing

Lip Waxing (included in Facial/Body Treatment)
Lip Waxing (included in Facial/Body Treatment)
Chin Waxing

Forearm Waxing

Underarm Waxing

Bikini Waxing

Hollywood Bikiny Waxing
Half Leg (lower) Waxing
Half Leg (upper) Waxing

Full Leg Waxing

Male Chest Waxing
Male Back Waxing
Full Body Waxing

Make-up

Make Up

Evening Make Up
Wedding Make Up - Trial
Wedding Make Up

10

10

10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
15 min
15 min

15 min
30 min
15 min

30 min
30 min
30 min
60 min
30 min
30 min

60 min
45 min
45 min
60 min

30 min
60 min
60 min
60 min

150 CZK
100 CZK
150 CZK
100 CZK
200 CZK
100 CZK
200 CZK
250 CZK

100 CZK
250 CZK
100 CZK

400 CZK
350 CZK
350 CZK
1 000 CzZK
400 CZK
400 CZK

800 CZK
550 CZK
550 CZK
1 050 CZK

500 CZK
1 000 CzK
1 000 CZK
1 000 CzK



Permanent make-up
Eyebrows

Correction of Eyebrows

Lip

Correction of Lip

Upper eyelid lines

Upper and lower eyelid lines
Correction of eyelid lines
Eyebrows renewal

Lip renewal

Upper eyelid lines renewal
Upper and lower eyelid lines renewal

120 min

90 min
120 min

90 min
120 min
180 min
120 min
120 min
120 min
120 min
180 min

4990 CZK
1 000 CzZK
4990 CZK
1 500 CZK
3 990 CZK
5990 CZK
1 500 CzK
3490 CZK
3 490 CZK
2 790 CZK
4190 CZK



